
6/23/25 14:52:25 1 / 1

Expenditure Request and Approval to Proceed

OCWA Contact:
Phone:  
Email:  

Client: Township of Huron Kinloss
Client Contact: Jodi MacArthur, CAO

Part 1 - Submitted By OCWA
Work Description: Main Breaker Replacement at Lucknow SPS Work Order: 4608423
Facility/Location: 6063-SPLU, Lucknow Sewage Pumping Station Work Type: CAP
Total Cost: $6,218.04 Project Start Date:  
It is recognized that this is a budget estimate and the final price and/or start date may vary.  OCWA will provide additional justification where the final invoice price 
varies from the estimate by more than 10% 

Work Details:

Item/Description Qty/Hrs Unit Price Amount
Materials

Main Breaker Replacement at Lucknow SPS 1 $5,555.00 $5,555.00
Non-Recoverable Tax Expense* 1.76% $97.77
SUBTOTAL $5,652.77
Administrative Fee 10.0% $565.28

TOTAL $6,218.04
*OCWA has been designated as a municipality and therefore only receives 11.24% of the 13% HST paid on applicable purchases. The remaining 1.76% is a cost to 
OCWA and included in the cost of this work.

Submission Prepared By:

Name (Print) Signature Date

Authorized Representative for the Ontario Clean Water Agency

PART 2 - To be Completed by Client

Approval to Proceed:

Approved Declined Deferred Comment:

Upon approval, The Ontario Clean Water Agency is authorized to proceed with the project/expenditure according to the description and cost estimate 
provided above.  This may include but is not limited to the hiring of sub-contractors, consulting firms, etc. as required.  The Client agrees to pay OCWA 
the costs associated with this work upon its completion based on the terms of the Client's agreement with OCWA.

Approved By:

Name (Print) Signature Date

Authorized Representative
Township of Huron Kinloss
21 Queen Street, Box 130
Ripley , Ontario
N0G 2R0


	4608423
	Materials


